
17174506 F BHARTI 80 B1 75 B2 40
17174507 F DIKANSHA 94 A1 94 A1 81
17174508 F HIMANSHI KAUSHIK 85 A2 82 B1 52
17174509 F JANNAT 90 A1 77 B2 64
17174510 F KHUSHI 74 C1 65 C2 75
17174511 F KHUSHI 90 A1 72 B2 62
17174512 F MAHAK 90 A1 71 C1 64
17174513 F PINKI 89 A2 79 B1 79
17174514 F RAJKUMARI 92 A1 76 B2 63
17174515 F RITIKA 87 A2 85 A2 37
17174516 F SAKSHI 94 A1 94 A1 92
17174517 F SAKSHI 89 A2 85 A2 59
17174518 F SAKSHI 80 B1 64 C2 49
17174519 F KANAK 74 C1 62 C2 71
17174520 M ARVIND 66 C2 60 C2 65
17174521 M BHAVISHYA 77 B2 69 C1 48
17174522 M DISHANT 85 A2 55 D1 64
17174523 M HARSH 81 B1 60 C2 73
17174524 M ISHANT 67 C2 66 C1 75
17174525 M ISHANT SUHAG 89 A2 66 C1 78
17174526 M NITIN KUMAR 81 B1 72 B2 84
17174527 M RITESH 77 B2 62 C2 51
17174528 M RITISH SHARMA 83 B1 69 C1 82
17174529 M SACHIN 75 B2 57 D1 68
17174530 M SHORYA 82 B1 87 A2 83
17174531 M VINIT 85 A2 66 C1 74
17174532 M VISHAVDEEP 75 B2 63 C2 64

TOTAL CAN DIDA TES :    27 TOTAL PASS :    27 TOTAL COMPTT. :0 TO TAL ESS ENT IAL



D1 73 B1 68 C1 91 B1 PASS
B1 90 A1 93 A1 96 A2 PASS
C2 75 B1 63 C2 86 C1 PASS
B2 84 A2 70 C1 83 C1 PASS
B1 91 A1 80 B2 82 C2 PASS
C1 62 B2 68 C1 86 C1 PASS
B2 72 B1 72 C1 90 B2 PASS
B1 87 A2 81 B1 88 B2 PASS
C1 81 A2 77 B2 84 C1 PASS
D2 77 B1 61 C2 84 C1 PASS
A1 94 A1 88 A2 97 A1 PASS
C1 82 A2 82 B1 94 A2 PASS
C2 80 A2 69 C1 96 A2 PASS
B2 91 A1 62 C2 93 B1 PASS
B2 73 B1 59 C2 83 C1 PASS
C2 68 B2 66 C1 80 C2 PASS
B2 74 B1 76 B2 81 C2 PASS
B1 76 B1 63 C2 84 C1 PASS
B1 65 B2 61 C2 81 C2 PASS
B1 89 A1 82 B1 85 C1 PASS
A2 83 A2 78 B2 87 B2 PASS
C2 54 C1 68 C1 85 C1 PASS
B1 82 A2 78 B2 88 B2 PASS
B2 60 C1 66 C1 79 C2 PASS
A2 88 A2 79 B2 87 B2 PASS
B1 87 A2 87 A2 89 B2 PASS
B2 64 B2 56 D1 86 C1 PASS

REP EAT : 0 TO TAL AB SENT : �0



S.No. Roll. No. Gen Name Sec Total Result
Com. 
Sub.

%

1 17174506 F BHARTI 75 B2 80 B1 40 D1 73 B1 68 C1 91 B1 387 Pass 77.4%

2 17174507 F DIKANSHA 94 A1 94 A1 81 B1 90 A1 93 A1 96 A2 467 Pass 93.4%

3 17174508 F HIMANSHI KAUSHIK 82 B1 85 A2 52 C2 75 B1 63 C2 86 C1 391 Pass 78.2%

4 17174509 F JANNAT 77 B2 90 A1 64 B2 84 A2 70 C1 83 C1 404 Pass 80.8%

5 17174510 F KHUSHI 65 C2 74 C1 75 B1 91 A1 80 B2 82 C2 402 Pass 80.4%

6 17174511 F KHUSHI 72 B2 90 A1 62 C1 62 B2 68 C1 86 C1 378 Pass 75.6%

7 17174512 F MAHAK 71 C1 90 A1 64 B2 72 B1 72 C1 90 B2 395 Pass 79.0%

8 17174513 F PINKI 79 B1 89 A2 79 B1 87 A2 81 B1 88 B2 424 Pass 84.8%

9 17174514 F RAJKUMARI 76 B2 92 A1 63 C1 81 A2 77 B2 84 C1 410 Pass 82.0%

10 17174515 F RITIKA 85 A2 87 A2 37 D2 77 B1 61 C2 84 C1 394 Pass 78.8%

11 17174516 F SAKSHI 94 A1 94 A1 92 A1 94 A1 88 A2 97 A1 471 Pass 94.2%

12 17174517 F SAKSHI 85 A2 89 A2 59 C1 82 A2 82 B1 94 A2 432 Pass 86.4%

13 17174518 F SAKSHI 64 C2 80 B1 49 C2 80 A2 69 C1 96 A2 389 Pass 77.8%

14 17174519 F KANAK 62 C2 74 C1 71 B2 91 A1 62 C2 93 B1 391 Pass 78.2%

15 17174520 M ARVIND 60 C2 66 C2 65 B2 73 B1 59 C2 83 C1 347 Pass 69.4%

16 17174521 M BHAVISHYA 69 C1 77 B2 48 C2 68 B2 66 C1 80 C2 360 Pass 72.0%

17 17174522 M DISHANT 55 D1 85 A2 64 B2 74 B1 76 B2 81 C2 380 Pass 76.0%

18 17174523 M HARSH 60 C2 81 B1 73 B1 76 B1 63 C2 84 C1 377 Pass 75.4%

19 17174524 M ISHANT 66 C1 67 C2 75 B1 65 B2 61 C2 81 C2 354 Pass 70.8%

20 17174525 M ISHANT SUHAG 66 C1 89 A2 78 B1 89 A1 82 B1 85 C1 423 Pass 84.6%

Class- 10 (2023-24)

SCHOOL : - 44601   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATANHAIL JHAJJAR HARYANA

Add.English HINDI Maths Science S.st. 



S.No. Roll. No. Gen Name Sec Total Result
Com. 
Sub.

%Add.English HINDI Maths Science S.st. 

21 17174526 M NITIN KUMAR 72 B2 81 B1 84 A2 83 A2 78 B2 87 B2 413 Pass 82.6%

22 17174527 M RITESH 62 C2 77 B2 51 C2 54 C1 68 C1 85 C1 346 Pass 69.2%

23 17174528 M RITISH SHARMA 69 C1 83 B1 82 B1 82 A2 78 B2 88 B2 413 Pass 82.6%

24 17174529 M SACHIN 57 D1 75 B2 68 B2 60 C1 66 C1 79 C2 348 Pass 69.6%

25 17174530 M SHORYA 87 A2 82 B1 83 A2 88 A2 79 B2 87 B2 427 Pass 85.4%

26 17174531 M VINIT 66 C1 85 A2 74 B1 87 A2 87 A2 89 B2 422 Pass 84.4%

27 17174532 M VISHAVDEEP 63 C2 75 B2 64 B2 64 B2 56 D1 86 C1 352 Pass 70.4%



S.No. Roll. No. Gen Name Sec Total Result
Com. 
Sub.
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S.No. Roll. No. Gen Name Sec Total Result
Com. 
Sub.
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S.No. Roll. No. Gen Name Sec Total Result
Com. 
Sub.
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S.No. Roll. No. Gen Name Sec Total Result
Com. 
Sub.

%Add.English HINDI Maths Science S.st. 

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL

B 0 1 0 1 5 4 2 0 0 13 27

G 2 2 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 14 27

Total 2 3 2 5 6 7 2 0 0 27 0

B 0 3 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 13 27

G 6 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 14 0

Total 6 7 6 4 2 2 0 0 0 27 0

B 0 2 5 4 0 2 0 0 0 13 100.0%

G 1 0 3 3 3 2 1 1 0 14

Total 1 2 8 7 3 4 1 1 0 27

B 1 4 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 13

G 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 14

Total 5 9 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 27

B 0 1 1 4 3 3 1 0 0 13

G 1 1 2 2 5 3 0 0 0 14

Total 1 2 3 6 8 6 1 0 0 27

B 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 13

G 1 3 2 2 5 1 0 0 0 14

Total 1 3 2 6 10 5 0 0 0 27

27 27 27 27 27

Total Registered

Present

Absent

ER

Comptt.

Passed

Pass %

Class- 10

87

Add.-1 417

Total

PI

English 184

58.33

56.48

27

61.11

80.09

56.94

Hindi 2 77.31

Maths 41/241

Science 86

S.St. 

Grand Total 15 23 26 26 21 19 4 1 0
66

.3
9



S.No. Roll. No. Gen Name Sec Total Result

1 17174516 F SAKSHI 94 A1 94 A1 92 A1 94 A1 88 A2 97 A1 471 PASS

2 17174507 F DIKANSHA 94 A1 94 A1 81 B1 90 A1 93 A1 96 A2 467 PASS

3 17174517 F SAKSHI 85 A2 89 A2 59 C1 82 A2 82 B1 94 A2 432 PASS

4 17174530 M SHORYA 87 A2 82 B1 83 A2 88 A2 79 B2 87 B2 427 PASS

5 17174513 F PINKI 79 B1 89 A2 79 B1 87 A2 81 B1 88 B2 424 PASS

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATANHAIL JHAJJAR HARYANA
Class- 10 (2023-24)

Top 5
English HINDI Maths Science S.st. AI



%

94.20%

93.40%

86.40%

85.40%

84.80%
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